ISeries 4213-12 Ultimate Ice Fishing Locker

3i-4213-12-1F

This waterproof case is built to military specifications for strength and durability, and
features ample room for all your ice fishing gear - it can even serve as a towing sled
and a bench on the

SKB iSeries Injection Molded Mil-Standard Waterproof Cases are molded of ultra
high-strength polypropylene copolymer resin, featuring a gasket-sealed, water and
dust tight, submersible design (MIL-STD 810H) that is resistant to corrosion and
impact damage. Standard features include a molded-in hinge, padlock loops, Trigger
Latch® System, snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip handle, automatic
ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD 810H), and resistance to UV,
solvents, corrosion, fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD

FEATURES

Holds up to 6 rods and

Pull out tray reveals a large (40.5" x 11.5" x 5") cavity for ice auger,
tip-ups, and additional ice fishing

4 separate plastic divider boxes for

Wheels and tow handle for easy

Made in the

Lifetime

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Hard

Built In Wheels or Casters Yes

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/18/2024 lof2



Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-4213-12-IF

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/18/2024

42.38in

13.5in

10 in

10in

26.11 b

45.1in

16.03 in

12.97 in

331b

Black

107.65 cm
34.29 cm
25.40 cm
25.40 cm

11.84 kg

114.55 cm
40.72 cm
32.94 cm

14.97 kg

Pre-Cut

20f2



