

iSeries 4213-12 Ultimate Ice Fishing Locker

3i-4213-12-IF



This waterproof case is built to military specifications for strength and durability, and features ample room for all your ice fishing gear - it can even serve as a towing sled and a bench on the

SKB iSeries Injection Molded Mil-Standard Waterproof Cases are molded of ultra high-strength polypropylene copolymer resin, featuring a gasket-sealed, water and dust tight, submersible design (MIL-STD 810H) that is resistant to corrosion and impact damage. Standard features include a molded-in hinge, padlock loops, Trigger Latch® System, snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip handle, automatic ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD 810H), and resistance to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD

FEATURES

- Holds up to 6 rods and
- Pull out tray reveals a large (40.5" x 11.5" x 5") cavity for ice auger, tip-ups, and additional ice fishing
- 4 separate plastic divider boxes for
- Wheels and tow handle for easy
- Made in the
- Lifetime

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-

Interior Length	42.38 in	107.65 cm
Interior Width	13.5 in	34.29 cm
Interior Base Depth	10 in	25.40 cm
Interior Depth	10 in	25.40 cm
Product Weight	26.11 lb	11.84 kg
Carton Length	45.1 in	114.55 cm
Carton Width	16.03 in	40.72 cm
Carton Height	12.97 in	32.94 cm
Shipping Weight	33 lb	14.97 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

0: 4040 40 IF	Dis. di	Dura Out
3i-4213-12-IF	Black	Pre-Cut